
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARWANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKASH AMAN

VPO KHARAKBHURA DISTT JIND

PH/323/2022PH/5215/2023

VILL SURTAKHERA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT. JIND

82479 82491

9306639165MobileNo: 7015958360MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Aanchal AMAN MITTAL

H.NO.269/7,MAL GODAM ROAD,NARWANA,JIND

P/225/2016PH/9876/2025

VPO UJHANA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

82480 82492

9729334517MobileNo: 9416464758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARTI AMANDEEP

# 711/19 HANUMAN NAGAR NARWANA JIND

P/1809/2018PH/8561/2025

VPO DHABI TEK SINGH TEH NARWANA DISTT JIND 
JIND

82481 82493

7206805218MobileNo: 9467565777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK AMIT

H.NO. 392 VPO KAKROD DISTT JIND JIND

P/1561/2012PH/4515/2022

VPO SUNDERPURA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

82482 82494

9991151572MobileNo: 9416332634MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK CHAHAL AMIT GOYAL

JAIN CYCLE GALI MODEL TOWN NR WATER 
WORKS NARWANA

P/1564/2002PH/244/2020

H NO 63 W NO 10 SIR CHOTU RAM COLONY 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

82483 82495

9416551115MobileNo: 9416350052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ADISH JAIN AMIT KUMAR

NAI BASTI GANDHI NAGAR ISMAILPUR ROAD, 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/227/2019P/2856/2007

# 219/5 PATRAM NAGAR NARWANA DISTT JIND

82484 82496

9812233215MobileNo: 9729756447MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA SHARMA AMIT SINGH BENIWAL

# 232/19 NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/73/2020P/483/1999

250/II, SHANDILYA SADAN NEAR DHOULA KHAN 
NARWANA,

82485 82497

9812001542MobileNo: 9999809286MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AJAY KUMAR ANIL

VPO BERA PATTI LOW, TEHSIL NARWANA

P/3742/2015PH/830/2021

VPO LOWN TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT. JIND

82486 82498

7827169840MobileNo: 9996737000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY MOAR ANIL

V.P.O DHAMTAN SAHIB TEHSIL NARWANA

P/1666/2017PH/2683/2020

VPO DABLAIN CHU-CHU PATTI NEAR AUTO 
STAND NARWANA DISTT JIND

82487 82499

9466166640MobileNo: 9466455640MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY SINGH ANIL KUMAR

ST NO 2 PATRAM NAGAR NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/1556/2002PH/4026/2022

VPO BADOWALA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

82488 82500

7700017777MobileNo: 9416388198MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJMER SINGH ANIL KUMAR

GALI NO 10 PATRAN NAGAR NARWANA

P/1560/2002P/1942/2002

VPO KHERI MASANIA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

82489 82501

9812700559MobileNo: 9416505487MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALOK SHEOKAND ANIL KUMAR

VPO-- KHAPRAN TEH.-NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/2527/2011P/2007/2007

#  DJ.522 WNO 10 , MODEL TOWN NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

82490 82502

9466760469MobileNo: 8053299141MobileNo:

3488/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARWANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ARTI

HARI NAGAR W NO 20 STREET NO 12-A 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/5678/2023PH/3479/2025

# 956-A NAIN BHAWAN GALI NO 2 HARI NAGAR 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

82503 82515

9992591155MobileNo: 9034669359MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL MOAR ARUN KUMAR

HANUMAN NAGAR GALI NO. 5 (A) TEHSIL 
NARWANA

P/2660/2009P/3662/2014

BARSI PATTI WARD NO.23, NARWANA

82504 82516

9467660005MobileNo: 9466078402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL MOR ASHISH KUMAR

H.NO.498/14, SITA RAM STREET DHOULA KAUN, 
NARWANA DISTRICT

P/1619/2011PH/4571/2022

I.B NAHAR COLONY NARWANA DISTT JIND

82505 82517

8221017527MobileNo: 9355013111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJALI NAIN ASHISH KUMAR NAYAK

HARI NAGAR STREET NO 10-A NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

PH/6903/2022PH/7210/2025

HNO-382/19 HANUMAN NAGAR BEHIND BUS 
STAND NARWANA NARWANA JIND

82506 82518

8571099121MobileNo: 9996313013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJU DEVI ATUL GARG

H.NO.2545-P SECTOR-6,JIND

P/731/2005PH/1374/2021

VPO GURUSAR BHANA BRAHMNAN JIND

82507 82519

9729597681MobileNo: 9416110651MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKIT AWAN KUMAR

R-1 CHS MODEL TOWN,NARWANA

P/377/1978P/1421/2003

C/O DALIP CHAND BUILDING, KHADI CHOWK 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

82508 82520

9466455876MobileNo: 9812116751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKIT AZAD NAIN

SUBHASH NAGAR NEAR HOTAL CITY PARK 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/3217/2021PH/3783/2022

MOR PATTI NARWANA DISTT JIND

82509 82521

8572050348MobileNo: 9996765007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH KUMAR BALDEV SINGH

VPO HANSDEHAR TEH NARWANA

P/1394/2007PH/51/2021

# 424/5 GIRLS COLLEGE COLONY UCHANA DISTT 
JIND

82510 82522

9466565143MobileNo: 8930046885MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANOOP SINGH BALJEET SINGH

VPO UJHANA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/1265-A/2002PH/9540/2023

269/9 LOATER WORKS ROAD MODEL TOWN 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

82511 82523

9416108910MobileNo: 9812690992MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANSHUL BALJIT SINGH

V-PO- TOHANA KHORA DIST  JIND

P/1248/1999P/3632/2010

OPP. GOVT. GIRLS PRIMARY SCHOOL, DHOLLA 
KUAN, NARWANA

82512 82524

9812987889MobileNo: 7876673185MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURADHA BALWAN SINGH

H.NO.2769 SUBHAS NAGAR NEAR CITY PARK 
HOTEL JIND PATIALA ROAD NARWANA

P/626/1992PH/3815/2019

VILL KHANPUR PO KARAMGARH TEHSIL 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

82513 82525

8818045625MobileNo: 9416514214MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANURADHA SHARMA BHAGAT SINGH

CHAMBER NO 1 CIVIL COURT NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

P/751/1991P/237/2009

# 1067 W NO 21 GAIL NO 4-B BHAGAT SINGH 
NAGAR NARWANA DISTT JIND

82514 82526

9812579777MobileNo: 9416108076MobileNo:

3489/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARWANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT SINGH NAIN DAYAL CHAND DHIMAN

H.NO. 225/7 ADARSH NAGAR NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

P/2346/2013P/365/1968

PATEL NAGAR NARWANA W.NO 11, NARWANA

82527 82539

9466056800MobileNo: 9416131527MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVYA DEEPAK

H.NO.170,BASANT VIHAR,NARWANA

P/2113/2008PH/3669/2024

CM CHHABRA MEDICAL AGENCY OPP NEW BUS 
STAND NARWANA DISTT JIND

82528 82540

9813889015MobileNo: 9896545543MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHIM SINGH DEEPAK

RAJENDRA COLONY W NO 2 UCHANA KALAN 
TEHSIL UCHANA DISTT JIND

PH/8665/2022P/654/1986

VILL BIDHRANA PO GURTHRI TEH NARWANA 
DISTT

82529 82541

MobileNo: 8813840796MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJ MOHAN GOYAL DEEPAK

STREET NO 12-A W NO 20 HARI NAGAR 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/5671/2023P/180/1977

DHOLLA KUAN, OPP. G.G.H,SCHOOL NARNAUL

82530 82542

9466394371MobileNo: 9728289642MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAKAR VARTI GARG DEEPAK

VPO UCHANA KALAN DISTT. JIND-126115

PH/1475/2024P/408/1975

BANKARS NARWANA

82531 82543

MobileNo: 8168856597MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER DEEPAK GARG

H NO 485/11 ST NO 6 PATEL NAGAR NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

PH/5556/2020PH/734/2020

H.NO. DK 57/608, PATEL NAGAR, NARWANA 
DISTT. JIND

82532 82544

8684823450MobileNo: 9467685542MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER SHEKHAR DEEPAK SHARMA

AGGERSAIN GANGAR NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/3700/2025P/190/2005

VPO. DHAMTAN SAHIB TEH. NARWANA DISTT. 
JIND

82533 82545

9416555883MobileNo: 9888182034MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN GUPTA DEEPTI SURJEWALA

# 5  MODEL TOWN NARWANA MAIN RD.. JIND

P/1975/2001PH/2985/2020

H.NO. 225/5 BIRBAL NAGAR, NARWANA DISTT. 
JIND

82534 82546

9992104621MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALBIR SINGH NAIN DES RAJ

VPO CHAMELA COLONY NARWANA DISTT. JIND

PH/1612/2019PH/909/2023

VILL KANHA KHERA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

82535 82547

9466690270MobileNo: 9416365773MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALEL SINGH NAIN DESH RAJ

H NO 245 BASANT VIHAR NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/1548/2002P/667/1974

ADARSH NAGAR, NARWANA

82536 82548

9215208084MobileNo: 9466056154MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DARA SINGH DEVA SINGH SANGWAN

# 732, WARD NO. 3,  PREM NAGAR NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

P/344/1971P/436/1996

MODEL TOWN NARWANA TEH NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

82537 82549

9416157906MobileNo: 9138142704MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAYAKARAN SINGH DEVENDRA

# 732/17 PREM NAGAR NARWANA DISTT. JIND

P/1447/2005P/2276/2017

191/9, NEAR SN COLLEGE BANGA DISTT SBS 
NAGAR

82538 82550

9501948000MobileNo: 9466643450MobileNo:

3490/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARWANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARAMVIR SINGH GULSHAN

H.NO.196/4,BIRBAL NGR,NR.DURGA MANDIR

P/784/2011P/2505/2017

VILL. REWAR TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

82551 82563

9853948000MobileNo: 9466736400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMENDER KUMAR GULSHAN KUMAR

C.I.A STAFF GALI WARD NO. 16 NEAR GABI 
MANDIR NARWANA

P/1678/2002P/1787/2007

SARAFA BAZAR NARWANA DISTT JIND

82552 82564

9315483028MobileNo: 9416108037MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHIRAJ KUMAR GURDAN SINGH

VILL DATA SINGH WALA P.O. NARWANA,

P/343/1974P/606/2013

SHARMA ADVBOCATE NEAR DHOLA KUWAN 
NARWANA, JIND

82553 82565

9034618071MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA RANI GURMAIL SINGH

V.P.O. DHABI TEK SINGH TEH. NARWANA , DISTT. 
JIND 126116

P/792/1999PH/853/2023

SURYA NAGAR GALI NO 3 BEHIND  CHHOTU RAM 
PARK NARWANA DISTT JIND

82554 82566

8222076498MobileNo: 9416177715MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILBAG SINGH GURSANT SINGH DHALIWAL

VPO DATTA SINGH WALA TEHSIL NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

PH/6465/2022PH/150/2022

# 42 BLOCK-01 UDEPUR JIND

82555 82567

9913170464MobileNo: 9802230300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH GOEL GURVINDER SINGH DHILLON

VPO-SAINTHLY DISTRICT JIND

P/2252/2006P/1552/2006

SHIV GANGA TRADERS MALL GODAM ROAD 
NARWANA

82556 82568

9466572284MobileNo: 9466766996MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIWAN BAL KRISHAN HARDEEP

# 57/10,CHHOTU RAM COL NR. SD. SEN SEC 
SCH,NARWANA

P/288/2003P/11/1972

# 111 MODEL TOWN NARWANA

82557 82569

9416061908MobileNo: 9416503233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGAN DEEP SANDHU HARDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 5, WARD NO. 1 UCHANA MANDI DISTT. 
JIND

PH/7865/2023P/1085/2016

VILL RASIDEN TEHSIL NARWANA JIND

82558 82570

9034750076MobileNo: 9812325233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV GOPAL HARDEPENDER SINGH

H NO 355/8 MODEL TOWN NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/599/2008P/116/2013

BEHIND ARYA BOYS SCHOOL GALI  NO 6 OM 
SHANTI COLONY  NARWANA DISTT JIND

82559 82571

9728027070MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GOURAV HARDIAL

VPO ISMAILPUR TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/1044/2022PH/8296/2022

# 203 B-1 VPO KHERI MASANIA TEHSIL UCHANA 
DISTT JIND

82560 82572

8529510006MobileNo: 7988933955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV GARG HARI NANDAN

NEW BASTI NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/6235/2021PH/6513/2024

H NO 1029/6 STREET NO 2 I.B COLONY OLD 
COTTON MILL NARWANA DISTT JIND

82561 82573

9466713507MobileNo: 9896905523MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GOURAV SAHRAN HARINDER

VPO UJHANA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/6242/2024PH/4306/2019

H.NO. 718/5 HANUMAN NAGAR NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

82562 82574

8950000927MobileNo: 8607620018MobileNo:

3491/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARWANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER SINGH JAGDIP SINGH

M/S/ JAGDEEP RAI DEWANDER KUMAR 
COMMISSION AGENT UNCHANA MANDI

P/326/1983P/890/1982

SUBHASH NAGAR NEW DHAKAL ROAD, NEAR 
MAIN SECRETRIATE, NARWANA DISTRICT JIND

82575 82587

8607273246MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPAL SINGH JAGDISH SINGH

VPO UJHANA TEH NARWANA , PATTI MAJRI

P/3492/2014P/518/2012

VPO.HATHO DISTT. JIND

82576 82588

9996066024MobileNo: 9466118100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARVENDER SINGH JAI PAL

PATEL NAGAR CHOPRA PATTI W NO 11 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/1376/2009P/813/2000

VILL. DATTA SINGH WALA P.O GARHI  TEH. 
NARWANA  DISTT, JIND

82577 82589

9416332631MobileNo: 9812001005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEENA JAIBIR SINGH

PURANA BAZAR NR DHOLA KAUWA W NO 21 
NARWANA

P/41/2002PH/7191/2022

H.NO. 610, NEW COLONY JAKHAL DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

82578 82590

7988778331MobileNo: 9813559750MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT Jaideep

MOR PATTI TOHANA MOD NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/9244/2025PH/2136/2022

VPO DUMERKHA KALAN TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

82579 82591

9416088343MobileNo: 7206608198MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMLATA JASBIR SINGH

VILLAGE REWAR POST OFFICE DHABI TEK SINGH 
TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/8053/2021PH/4485/2024

VPO UJHANA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

82580 82592

9466163637MobileNo: 9050896442MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU JASVIR SINGH

VPO SUNDERPURA TEHSIL UCHANA DISTT. JIND

PH/2226/2024P/3584/2012

DHARAMVIR CLINIC RAILWAY RD NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

82581 82593

9812192051MobileNo: 7988256337MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU JATENDER KUMAR SHEOKAND

WATER WORKS ROAD SIR CHHOTU RAM COLONY 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/442/1992PH/9040/2025

C.I.A STAFF GALI NEAR BABA GAIBI SAHEB 
MANDIR NARWANA JIND

82582 82594

9992603877MobileNo: 9466822044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HOSHIAR SINGH JOGI RAM

H.NO. 1480/17 PREM NAGAR GURTHALI RD 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/63/1976P/348/1996

H.NO.149/18, SUBHASH NAGAR, NARWANA

82583 82595

9416660666MobileNo: 9813172251MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ISHA JOGINIDER SINGH BAJWA

VILL SONTHLI CIVIL COURTS, NARWANA

P/14/1974PH/7167/2025

VPO UJHANA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

82584 82596

8295219966MobileNo: 9416831413MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHWAR SINGH KAMALDEEP SANDHU

VPO RASIDON TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT. JIND

PH/1968/2020P/94/1988

H.NO.143/18, SUDESH NAGAR, NARWANA,

82585 82597

9416485668MobileNo: 9996147647MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP SINGH KANAHIYA

SAINI MOHALLA NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/4049/2024P/956/1992

BARSI PATTI NARWANA DISTRICT JIND

82586 82598

9896595310MobileNo: 9817925052MobileNo:

3492/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARWANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO. 09/07, KRISHNA GALI NARWANA DISTT. 
JIND

PH/2244/2024P/3589/2017

PATRAN NAGAR GALI NO. 8, NARWANA JIND 
DISTT JIND

82599 82611

9728288624MobileNo: 9215678549MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN MANAV PREET

VPO DUMERKHAN KALAN TEHSIL NARWANA

P/2261/2017PH/1201/2023

H NO 95 BIRBAL NAGAR W NO 4 NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

82600 82612

9599769855MobileNo: 9896909393MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARPAL SINGH MANDEEP NAIN

VPO SACHA KHERA DISTT. JIND

PH/7798/2021P/6650/2018

VILL DATA SINGH WALA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

82601 82613

8699706702MobileNo: 9416566655MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHNA CHAUDHARY MANDIP SINGH

KALIA PATTI VPO FRAIN KALAN TEHSIL 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/5479/2020P/791/1995

RAM NAGAR COLONY NARWANA DISTT. JIND

82602 82614

MobileNo: 9467060198MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULBIR SINGH MANINDER

VPO-DARLOHI KHERA TEHSIL NARWANA

P/3169/2011P/2821/2009

VPO DANODA KALAN TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

82603 82615

9416721668MobileNo: 9812431450MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP MANINDER SINGH MAAN

143/4 BIRBAL NAGAR NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/765/2023P/519/1996

V & PO- AMARGARH, TEH - NARWANA DISTT - 
JIND

82604 82616

9466247418MobileNo: 8168691828MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH MANISH

VPO KAKROD TEHSIL UCHANA DISTT JIND

PH/166/2024P/722-A/1989

BIRBAL NAGAR,  W.NO 5  H.NO. 101 NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

82605 82617

9416388565MobileNo: 9992672237MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH MANJEET SINGH

# 102 BABA KUNDI NARWANA DISTT.JIND

PH/9328/2022P/1513/2005

VPO. SAINTHLY TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT. JIND

82606 82618

9466637300MobileNo: 9205370805MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWANT SINGH MANJU

# 760/17 PREM NAGAR NR I.T.I NARWANA

P/4390/2010P/4377/2016

VPO DUMERKHA KHURD JIND

82607 82619

9466765650MobileNo: 9416934531MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSHAL MANOJ KAUSHIK

VPO DUMARKHA KALAN TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

P/1819/2008PH/9428/2022

DHOLA KUA NEAW DHARMSHALA WALI GALI 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

82608 82620

8168271693MobileNo: 9876208265MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHABIR SINGH MANOJ KUMAR

# 5369/1 SECTOR-13 CHANDIGARH

P/1689/2002P/1451/2002

VILLAGE BHIKHEWALA, TEH NARWANA 
DISTT.JIND

82609 82621

9050629270MobileNo: 9417375801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHAVIR SINGH MANOJ KUMAR

R/O GALI NO 7 HANUMAN NAGAR NARWANA 
DISTTJIND

P/3121/2009P/4691/2010

VPO HATHO TEHSIL NARWANA

82610 82622

9896326950MobileNo: 9416558918MobileNo:

3493/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARWANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Manoj Kumar NAVEEN KUMAR

W.NO.9 GALINO.13 PATEL NAGAR, CHOPRA 
PATTI NR DHANN BHAGAT CHOWKNARWANA

P/502/2007PH/11890/2025

VPO DHAKAL TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

82623 82635

9802009072MobileNo: 9416247500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR ATTRI NAVNEET SINGH

1251 SECTOR 15-B, CHANDIGARH

P/1316/2003P/6/2015

KUMAR MATERNITY HOME BHIWANI ROAD

82624 82636

9416593234MobileNo: 9416108084MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANVIR SINGH NEERAJ GARG

PATRAM NAGAR GALI NO 12 NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

PH/689/2023PH/4221/2022

H NO 520/10 SIR CHHOTU RAM COLONY 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

82625 82637

8816900100MobileNo: 8683801401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAR SINGH NEERU

NEW SUBHASH NAGAR NARWANA JIND JIND

PH/9019/2025P/588/2008

VPO DUMERKHA KALAN TEH NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

82626 82638

9896711726MobileNo: 9817167394MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAN PARKASH GUPTA NIRMAL SINGH

VILLAGE DATA SINGH WALA TEHSIL NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

PH/2032/2022P/200/1973

5/10 OLD DHARAMSHALLA STREET NARWANA

82627 82639

9812220946MobileNo: 9518163363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT NITIN KUMAR

H.NO. 221/6 STREET NO. 1 OLD COTTON MILLS 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/1336/2014PH/4407/2022

VPO SULEHRU TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

82628 82640

9468009412MobileNo: 9034725118MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT SHARMA OM PARKASH

SARAFA BAZAR NARWANA V-KHANA KHERA

P/389/1964PH/5743/2020

VPO KABARCHHA TEHSIL UCHANA DISTT JIND

82629 82641

9728393087MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH GOYAL OM PARKASH

PATEL NAGAR WARD NO. 10, NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

P/440/1982P/229/2008

R 55 MODEL TOWN NARWANA DISTT JIND

82630 82642

9896941092MobileNo: 9416715941MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MUNISH KUMAR OM PARKASH NAIN

VPO- DANODA KALAN TEH SIL NARWANA

P/177/1996P/961/1989

GITA GALI, GITA BHAWAN W.NO 14 NARWANA. 
DISTT. JIND

82631 82643

9255935397MobileNo: 9996632200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH SHARMA PALWINDER

H.NO. 1335S SUBHASH NAGAR WARD NO. 18 
NARWANA DISTT. JIND

PH/529/2024PH/4324/2021

# 254/8 NEAR BHOOT BANGLA OM SHANTI 
COLONY MODEL TOWN NARWANA DISTT JIND

82632 82644

8529264114MobileNo: 9416036677MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR PANKAJ SHARMA

H NO 81 ARYA VP NAGAR NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/5982/2022P/1380/1998

H.NO.125 HBC  NARWANA

82633 82645

9416193011MobileNo: 9416421779MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NATHU RAM RAVESH PARDEEP

VPO SACHA KHERA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT. JIND

PH/939/2024P/395/1968

V. BALU MODEL TOWN, NARWANA

82634 82646

MobileNo: 9466878005MobileNo:

3494/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARWANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP MALIK PINKI

CHEMELA COLONY NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/89/2022PH/5736/2019

# 220, NEPE WALA, GARHI, NARWANA DISTT. JIND

82647 82659

9316407700MobileNo: 8395968619MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP SINGH POOJA

VPO UCHANA KALAN (MANDI) TEHSIL UCHANA 
DISTT JIND

PH/120/2024PH/7590/2022

VPO PEGAN TEHSIL ALEWA DISTT JIND

82648 82660

9514519696MobileNo: 8278039094MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER MOR POOJA GARG

# 478/8 STREET NO. 7-A, JAGDISH PATARKAR 
GALI MODEL TOWN NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/2955/2011PH/4281/2019

VPO DABLAIN TEH NARWANA

82649 82661

8168576398MobileNo: 9812115828MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARTAP SINGH SHEOKAND POOJA MALIK

PATEL NAGAR NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/2415/2019P/168/1974

CHHOTU RAM COLONY CANAL RAOD NARWANA 
TEH NARWANA

82650 82662

9468223463MobileNo: 9991102367MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR POONAM

NR. S.D. SR. SEC. SCH. BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR, 
CANAL ROAD, GALI NO. S-A, H.NO. 948/21,  
NARWANA

P/2155/2005P/361/2007

H.NO.390/3,ST NO.8,DHARAM SINGH COLONY 
NARWANA (JIND)

82651 82663

9812578707MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR JAIN PRITAM SINGH RAVISH

RAPRIA BHAWAN BIRBAL NAGAR VPO. NARWANA

P/805/1981P/2275/2009

H.NO.133/8 JAIN CYCLE WALI GALI MODEL TOWN 
NARWANA

82652 82664

9416546812MobileNo: 9416387770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN SHARMA RAGHBIR CHAND

HNO-314/9 PAT RAM RICE MILL ,NARWANA

P/623/1977P/1464/2018

W.NO. 6 HARI NAGAR COLONY, NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

82653 82665

9215243250MobileNo: 9896296306MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR RAGHU BHUSHAN LAL

H NO 825/7 TELEPHONE EXCHANGE ROAD 
MODEL TOWN NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/1675/2025P/207/1996

W.NO. 22  SUNARAN STREET. NR DHOLLA KUAN 
NARWANA

82654 82666

9466049072MobileNo: 9416760025MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR RAHUL

VPO SURBRAH TEHSIL UCHANA DISTT JIND

PH/4179/2023P/2981/2008

HANUMAN NAGAR, VISHAVKARMA CHOWK 
NEAR BUS STAND NARWANA

82655 82667

9034849054MobileNo: 9588750049MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR Rahul

BERHA PATEE VILL LOWN NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/9665/2025P/1770/2010

VPO KALWAN, TEHSIL NARWANA

82656 82668

9467660666MobileNo: 7082049173MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

VPO- DANADA KALAN TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

P/318/1983PH/151/2022

# 106 VPO DUMERKHA KALAN JIND

82657 82669

9017736814MobileNo: 9812541456MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PHUL SINGH RAJ KUMAR BIHAN

RAMJAS NIWAS, OPP- I.T.I NARWANA

P/323/1983P/197/1981

VPO UCHANA KHURD TEH UCHANA DISTT JIND

82658 82670

9467305588MobileNo: 9896964486MobileNo:

3495/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARWANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ PAL RAKESH KUMAR

GALI NO. 5A, HANUMAN NAGAR, NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

P/1305/2008P/392/1996

V.P.O GHASO KHURD DISTT - JIND  HARYANA NR 
SHIV MANDIR

82671 82683

9992747974MobileNo: 9812351345MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT NAIN RAKESH KUMAR

VPO FRAIN KALAN TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT. JIND

PH/9107/2025PH/2956/2021

# 708/9-A HANUMAN NAGAR NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

82672 82684

9541166609MobileNo: 9467247085MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJBIR SINGH RAKHI

H NO 2 POICE COLONY UCHANA MANDI TEHSIL 
UCHANA DISTT JIND

PH/1699/2023P/3767/2016

GANDI NAGAR NARWANA JIND

82673 82685

9416502831MobileNo: 8053490290MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJBIR SINGH RAM PARSHAD

SUBHASH NAGAR, WARD NO-4, NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

P/1436/2001PH/2179/2024

# R-85, MODEL TOWN NARWANA DISTT. JIND

82674 82686

9659000085MobileNo: 9416061828MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJEEV GOSWAMI RAMA KANT SHARMA

R/O PREM NAGAR NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/392/1978P/19/1999

H.NO. 704/11 MODEL TOWN NARWANA

82675 82687

9416176214MobileNo: 9416503058MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH RAMANDEEP KAUR

VPO DATTA SINGH WALA TEHSL NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

PH/1391/2021P/1241/2006

V.P.O NARWANA W.NO-18 NEW SUBHASH 
NAGAR NR BASANT VIHAR DISTT.JIND

82676 82688

9466644098MobileNo: 9034268966MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR

H.NO.973/6, ST NO 2 , PATRAM NAGAR, 
NARWANA

P/895/1982P/485/1998

OLD COTTON  MILL NARWANA

82677 82689

9416190676MobileNo: 9813044550MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR

H.NO.590/1 CHAMELA COL.NARWANA

P/2847/2011PH/8140/2022

VPO DOHANA KHERA TEHSIL UCHANA DISTT JIND

82678 82690

9996722417MobileNo: 9466318550MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJINDER PAUL RAMESH KUMAR MITTAL

H.NO.814/7 S.R.SADAN M.T.NARWANA

P/473/1976P/74/1976

M/S SURAJ BHAN TARA CHAND SARAF NARWANA

82679 82691

MobileNo: 9416143043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH RANDHIR SINGH DHULL

366/3, HANUMAN NAGAR NARWANA

P/266/1986P/230/1998

H.NO.169 KV-2 SECTOR 25 PANCHKULA

82680 82692

9417930957MobileNo: 9416558422MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV RANDHIR SINGH NAIN

VILL KAHNA KHERA P.O. PULLIAN KALA

P/341/1974P/3262/2009

VPO ISMAILPUR TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

82681 82693

9813508188MobileNo: 9812755536MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RANJEET

CANAL ROAD NR. S.D. SCHOOL NARWANA (JIND)

P/422/2002P/2193/2006

BHANA BRAHMANAN, TEHS. NARWANA, DISTT. 
JIND

82682 82694

9813616007MobileNo: 9416268435MobileNo:

3496/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARWANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI BHUSHAN GARG ROHAN SHARMA

# 71/16 OLD NEW DHARMSHALA WALI GALI 
DHOLA KOAN NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/8472/2021P/80/1987

4/14, SHAKTI NAGAR NARWANA NARWANA

82695 82707

9466320940MobileNo: 9416733142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KANT ROHIT

334/20 HARI NAGAR NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/3304/2020P/3892/2017

HANUMAN NAGAR NARWANA

82696 82708

9466026591MobileNo: 9468410957MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI SHANKAR GARG ROHTASH NAIN

H.NO.1480/17,PREM NGR,NARWANA

P/1321/2003P/358/1977

55/16,KRISHANA STREET, NARWANA

82697 82709

9416484742MobileNo: 9466013757MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI SHARMA SACHIN JETHI

H.NO.919/7 ST NO-2 PATRAM NAGAR NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

P/2607/2007PH/3172/2024

H.NO. 66, HOLY HOSPITAL WALI GALI MODEL 
TOWN NARWANA DISTT. JIND-121116

82698 82710

9335130004MobileNo: 9888899650MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVIKANT SACHIN KAUSHIK

VPO BHANA BARHMNAN TEHSIL NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

PH/3336/2021PH/3547/2023

VPO DHAKAL TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT. JIND-
126116

82699 82711

9518867106MobileNo: 6357300001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SADHU RAM

VILLAGE UDEYPUR TEHSIL UCHANA DISTT JIND

PH/6108/2022P/1088/2018

VPO HATHO TEHSIL NARWANA JIND

82700 82712

9541295102MobileNo: 9728941720MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUMAR SAHIL

VPO KURAR TEHSIL KALAYAT DISTT. KAITHAL

PH/3068/2020P/464/1982

WARD NO4, KRISHNA DHAM,BIRBAL NAGAR 
NARWANA

82701 82713

9467496619MobileNo: 7988423624MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVINDER SINGH SAHIL

BIRBAL NAGAR NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/5595/2021P/1951/2002

VPO- DHAKAL,NARWANA

82702 82714

9416555895MobileNo: 7900091001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITESH SAHIL NAIN

NAIN BHAWAN BHAGAT SINGH CHOWK RAILWAY 
ROAD NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/4921/2018P/252/2003

M/S HARI RAM JASWANT RAI OLD GRAIN 
MARKET NARWANA

82703 82715

MobileNo: 9467501119MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITU RANI AGGARWAL SAJJAN KUMAR

H.NO. 919/7, STREET NO. 2, PATRAM NAGAR 
NARWANA

P/97/2005P/1648/2002

BIRBAL NAGAR NARWANA DISTT:JIND, 
HARYANA.  126116

82704 82716

9468181581MobileNo: 9896993139MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITURAJ SANDEEP KUMAR KHATER

# 6368 MODEL TOWN NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/664/2009P/488/2009

PANCHAL NIWAS BIRBAL NAGAR NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

82705 82717

9812144701MobileNo: 9416061635MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROBIN SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGLA

SARAFA BAZAR NARWANA DIST JIND

P/1371/2001PH/1517/2023

VPO KHATKAR TEHSIL UCHANA DISTT JIND

82706 82718

8529663001MobileNo: 9896173567MobileNo:

3497/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARWANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEET SINHMAR SATYA PAL GUPTA

CIVIL COURTS, NARWANA

P/111/1962P/1444/2014

H.NO. 1651 VPO UJHANA TEHSIL NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

82719 82731

9596600017MobileNo: 9815617217MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV SATYA PRAKASH NAIN

WARD NO- 1, MIRADHA PATTI NARWANA 
(126116) DISTT- JIND, HRY

P/2591/1999PH/1362/2024

H.NO. 289 GALI NO. 13, WARD NO. 10, PATEL 
NAGAR NARWANA DISTT. JIND-126116

82720 82732

9468318345MobileNo: 9416471896MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARIN KUMAR SATYENDER SINGH

CHOTU RAM COLONY GALI NO 1 NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

PH/4307/2019P/3397/2010

H.NO. 51/18, CHOPRA MOHALLA, NEAR 
ANADPUR KUTIA, NARWANA

82721 82733

9416464264MobileNo: 9996500094MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAROJ SEEMA RANI

H NO. 59/10 MOHALLA CHOPRA NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

P/1407/2011P/160/2012

UCHANA KALAN,JIND

82722 82734

9466039372MobileNo: 9466777770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAROJ SHARMA MAHESH CHANDER DEVDATT

SUB POSTMASTER NARWANA

P/463/1976PH/2143/2022

VPO SURBRAH TEHSIL UCHANA DISTT JIND

82723 82735

7496003617MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATBIR SINGH SHAWETA

PATEL NAGAR W NO 4 NEAR NEHRU GARDEN 
VPO NARWANA

P/3909/2016P/912/1992

VPO LODHAR ,TEH NARWANA,DISTRICT JIND

82724 82736

9466777942MobileNo: 9416072282MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATBIR SINGH SHAYAM LAL

VPO DHABI TEK SINGH TEH NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/753/2008P/1384/1998

KHERI MASHAYANA NARWANA DISTT JIND

82725 82737

MobileNo: 9416105113MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATBIR SINGH SHEETAL DEVI

VPO SURBRA TEHSIL UCHANA DISTT JIND

PH/9396/2025P/1706/2009

VPO UJHANA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

82726 82738

9813840230MobileNo: 7404838819MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATENDER SINGH SHEETAL MALIK

H NO 807/19 W NO 19 NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/1689/2023PH/2283/2023

VPO UCHANA KHURD DISTT JIND

82727 82739

9468140242MobileNo: 9466808952MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH SHIV KUMAR

H.NO.189/5,BIRBAL NGR,NARWANA

P/1433/1998PH/1377/2025

VPO KARSINDHU TEHSIL UCHANA DISTT JIND

82728 82740

MobileNo: 9466631007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR

H NO 119/19 HANUMAN NAGAR NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

PH/4733/2021P/2791/2010

VPO SURBRA, TEHSIL-NARWANA JIND

82729 82741

9992045661MobileNo: 8053865052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYA PAL SHUBHAM

RAM NAGAR COLONY NEAR NEW BUS STAND 
NARWANA DISTT. JIND

PH/6688/2023P/623/1962

CIVIL COURT,NARWANA

82730 82742

MobileNo: 7056515844MobileNo:

3498/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARWANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sohan SUMAN RANI

# 727/5, HANUMAN NAGAR VISHKARMA CHOWK 
NARWANA DISTT. JIND

PH/869/2024PH/7787/2025

VPO. BHIKHEWALA, TEH. NARWANA DISTT. JIND

82743 82755

9812619192MobileNo: 9034849054MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOHAN LAL SUMIT

VPO-DUMERKHA KALAN,JIND

P/2288/2012PH/3305/2022

VILL GANDA KHERA TEHSIL UCHANA DISTT JIND

82744 82756

9812476445MobileNo: 8059774643MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIKA SUMIT

VPO KARAMGARH TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/8454/2022PH/1287/2022

C.I.A STAFF GALI NARWANA DISTT JIND

82745 82757

7494862601MobileNo: 8689010121MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONU SUMIT

OPPOSITE HARIYAL PETROL PUMP JIND ROAD 
NARWANA DISTT.JIND

PH/567/2023PH/6523/2021

VPO UCHANA KHURD TEHSIL UCHANA DISTT JIND

82746 82758

8818003425MobileNo: 9416082685MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER SUNIL

VPO UJANA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/1194/2022P/1824/2016

# 796/18, DHARM SINGH COLONY GALI NO. 2 
NARWANA

82747 82759

9813146898MobileNo: 7082795416MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBNAM SUNIL DUTT

VPO ALIPURA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/49/2009PH/580/2023

VPO LAKHAN MAJRA DISTT. ROHTAK

82748 82760

9518835713MobileNo: 9468257179MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBODH SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR

VPO CHHATTER  TEH NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/1332/2010P/25/2017

NEW DHARMSALA WALI GALI W NO 22 
NARWANA

82749 82761

9812099164MobileNo: 9255076910MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUDEEP SINGH RAPRIYA SUNIL KUMAR TINDAL

R/O GALI NO. 7 A WARD NO. 6 HARINAGAR 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/3232/2009PH/4631/2022

H NO 645/8 SRI CHOTU RAM COLONY NARWANA 
DISTT JIND

82750 82762

8572838801MobileNo: 9466656074MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDESH JAGLAN SUNNY

M/S SAJAN KUMAR ANAJ MANDI,UCHANA

P/626/2011P/597/2009

VPO BADANPUR TEHSIL NARWANA

82751 82763

9467123619MobileNo: 9991063600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHANSHU GARG SURABHI

# 119/19, GALI NO. 7B HANUMAN NAGAR 
NARWANA DISTT. JIND

PH/1227/2023P/465/2008

HNO 3919 GALI NO 11 PATRAM NAGAR 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

82752 82764

9416934334MobileNo: 7700009051MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV SINGH SURENDER KUMAR

GALI NO 7-A HANUMAN NAGAR NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

P/754/2004P/3583/2009

VPO-SAINTHLY TEHSIL NARWANA

82753 82765

9416108099MobileNo: 9215600009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHVEER SINGH SURENDER SINGH

R/O CIA STAFF GALI W NO. 17 NR BABA GABI 
SAHIB MANDIR NARWANA

P/1017/2010P/172/2009

R/O VILL KANHA KHERA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

82754 82766

9812828283MobileNo: 9812694274MobileNo:

3499/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARWANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER SINGH VED SINGH

VPO UCHANA KHURD DISTT JIND

P/1211/2011P/2129/2013

H NO.-38 ,NEW GUPTA COLONY TOHANA

82767 82779

9991864800MobileNo: 9996071432MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER SINGH CHAHAL VEENU DEVI

H.NO. 846 WNO-6 HARI NAGAR NARWANA JIND 
JIND

P/3112/2013P/396/2006

H.NO.510 WARD NO.8 C.R. COLONY NARWANA

82768 82780

9416502835MobileNo: 8818030404MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SHEOKAND VIJAY KUMAR

CIVL COURT, NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/1100-A/1982P/818/1989

VPO DUMAR KHA KALAN,TEH NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

82769 82781

9416720704MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURYAKANT VIJAY PAL

VPO DANODA KALAND TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

PH/7021/2019P/1630/2007

VPO MANGALPUR DISTT JIND

82770 82782

9466446532MobileNo: 9255836002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHIL KUMAR VIKAS

H.NO. 301/21 GALI NO. 3 BHAGAT SINGH 
COLONY NARWANA DISTT JIND

P/1666/2013P/552/1987

HARI NAGAR GALI NO 10 NARWANA NARWANA

82771 82783

9416284318MobileNo: 8814072803MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHIL KUMAR VIKAS

H.NO.223 W.NO.16 ST.3,NARWANA

P/3350/2015P/943/1994

HNO-497/10 PATEL NAGAR NARWANA DISTT. 
JIND

82772 82784

9416560650MobileNo: 9255533331MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHIL KUMAR VIKAS

VPO DHAKAL TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/3140/2022P/176/1996

GURUTHARI ROAD,NARWANA

82773 82785

9467100003MobileNo: 7404494164MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAMANNA VIKAS

VILL. KHANPUR TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/7760/2025PH/7456/2025

DHAKAL ROAD, GALI NO.4, NARWANA DISTT. JIND

82774 82786

6283009150MobileNo: 9255199198MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEK RAM VIKAS JETHI

MOHALLA CHOPRA,NARWANA

P/1068/2013P/446/1973

539 WNO-1 PREM NAGAR TEH NARWANA

82775 82787

9416380416MobileNo: 9466777771MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TIRATH SINGH VIKASH

JOGANA PATTI  UCHANA KHURD TEHSIL UCHANA 
DISTT JIND

PH/4968/2024P/1104/1993

W.NO 3 BARSI PATTI  VPO NARWANA JIND

82776 82788

9416474802MobileNo: 8950058365MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UTSAV VIKRAM GOYAL

# R-97, MODEL TOWN, NARWANA

P/589/2007PH/3527/2023

VILL. KANHA KHERA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT. 
JIND

82777 82789

8572021814MobileNo: 9416211642MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VED PARKASH MOAR VIKRAM SINGH

GALI-5,NEW SUBHASH NGR,NARWANA

P/1393/2004PH/1840/2019

R-52 MODEL TOWN NARWANA

82778 82790

9466900007MobileNo: 9416272190MobileNo:

3500/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARWANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINAY VISHESH KUMAR

63/13 PATEL NAGAR-10 NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/4552/2024P/1332/2006

#532/9 NR.DURGA MANDIR,NARWANA

82791 82803

9996005710MobileNo: 9355513831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINAY KUMAR VIVEK

PATRAM BUILDING ,RAILWAY ROAD NARWANA

P/1186/1998PH/4697/2024

H NO 29/21 GALI NO 3 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

82792 82804

9416502473MobileNo: 9416071712MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIVEK

VILL DIMERKHA KHURD TEHSIL UCHANA DISTT 
JIND

PH/1372/2023P/1012/1998

ARYA U.P.NAGAR ( BEHIND ARYA SCHOOL ) 
NARWANA

82793 82805

8930824779MobileNo: 8053172132MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIVEK SHARMA

NEAR NEW P.W.D.COLONY CANAL 
ROAD,NARWANA

P/1648/2009P/1420/2005

NEAR DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL NR BUS STAND TEH. 
NARWANA DISTT. JIND

82794 82806

9416662196MobileNo: 9996612080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR YASH PAUL

MODEL TOWN, NARWANA

P/411/1976P/1325/2006

V.P.O DHAMTAN SAHIB, BALAKDAS PATTI, TEH-
NARWANA

82795 82807

9416137405MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR YOGESH

249-19 GALI NO 1B HANUMAN NAGAR 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/7190/2023PH/2522/2025

VPO HAMIRGARH TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

82796 82808

9813375403MobileNo: 9992528530MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR GUPTA YUKTI SINGLA

H.NO. 123, WARD NO. 6, SARAFA BAZAR, NEAR 
POST OFFICE NARWANA DISTT. JIND

PH/7658/2023P/444/1990

H.NO 1/186 PATEL NAGAR OLD BUS STAND 
ROAD, NARWANA

82797 82809

MobileNo: 9996271313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIPUL KUMAR

PH/3797/2021

VILLAGE KANA KHERA PO KALAMGARH 
NARWANA DISTT JIND

82798

7876673185MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIRENDER

PH/895/2024

MOAR PATTI MOHALLA NARWANA DISTT. JIND

82799

8708283132MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIRENDER KUMAR

PH/2777/2021

VPO BHANA BRAMNAN TEHSIL NARWANA

82800

9996056949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIRENDER SINGH

P/544/1997

# 367/19 ST NO 4-C HANUMAN NAGAR 
NARWANA NARWANA

82801

9416177718MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Virender Singh

PH/7593/2025

SHIMAL PATTI NEAR SHIMLA ROAD VPO 
MATOUR TEHSIL KALAYAT DISTT KAITHAL

82802

9467046991MobileNo:

NARWANA concluded

3501/4855


